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Championnat de France F4

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 15:05, End : 15:30

1 KIEFFER Chester LUX 26.357 23.373 30.271 16 9 - - 142.0 1:19.886

2 KATO Taito JPN 26.247 23.462 30.376 16 12 0.084 0.084 141.8 1:19.931

3 CARANTA Jules FRA 26.243 23.473 30.411 14 8 0.126 0.042 141.7 1:20.095

4 ROUSSEL Jules FRA 26.263 23.718 30.283 17 11 0.263 0.137 141.5 1:20.203

5 CARETTI Rayan THA 26.508 23.682 30.243 17 8 0.432 0.169 141.2 1:20.187

6 BERNIER Augustin FRA 26.267 23.567 30.626 17 13 0.459 0.027 141.2 1:20.277

7 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 26.488 23.536 30.439 16 15 0.462 0.003 141.2 1:20.331

8 O'GRADY Alex IRL 26.470 23.506 30.499 16 12 0.474 0.012 141.1 1:20.364

9 MAASSEN Montego GER 26.481 23.562 30.516 17 8 0.558 0.084 141.0 1:20.469

10 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 26.630 23.456 30.508 17 10 0.593 0.035 140.9 1:20.434

11 ESTRE Dylan FRA 26.348 23.767 30.552 18 16 0.666 0.073 140.8 1:20.585

12 LEUNG Jason CAN 26.481 23.714 30.557 15 5 0.751 0.085 140.6 1:20.431

13 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 26.574 23.526 30.665 16 11 0.764 0.013 140.6 1:20.680

14 CHHEDA Arjun IND 26.619 23.598 30.656 16 10 0.872 0.108 140.4 1:20.774

15 DORISON Arthur FRA - - - 16 8 0.890 0.018 140.4 1:20.891

16 CALDARAS Enzo FRA 26.528 23.768 30.686 17 8 0.981 0.091 140.2 1:20.781

17 BORGNA Edouard FRA 26.588 23.670 30.728 17 16 0.985 0.004 140.2 1:20.975

18 MUNOZ Alexandre FRA 26.401 23.818 30.839 15 8 1.057 0.072 140.1 1:20.724

19 SCHULZ Karel FRA 26.717 23.769 30.665 15 12 1.150 0.093 140.0 1:20.724

20 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 26.552 23.693 30.951 17 14 1.195 0.045 139.9 1:20.973

21 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 26.670 23.835 30.752 17 16 1.256 0.061 139.8 1:21.196

22 PAATZ Mathilda GER 26.464 23.810 31.131 15 12 1.404 0.148 139.5 1:21.155

23 ROQUES Paul FRA 27.149 23.782 30.833 16 16 1.763 0.359 138.9 1:21.551

24 LEURS Roméo FRA 26.632 24.131 31.041 12 11 1.803 0.040 138.8 1:21.622

25 LE BRECH Tom FRA 26.906 23.943 30.996 16 14 1.844 0.041 138.8 1:21.169

15:29:33  NEXT  LAP TIME CAR  24  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:28:18  NEXT  LAP TIME CAR  26  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
15:27:59  NEXT  LAP TIME CAR  18  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
15:27:20  NEXT  LAP TIME CAR  22  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
15:26:52  NEXT  LAP TIME CAR  9   CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:26:30  LAST  LAP TIME CAR  24  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
15:26:06  LAST  LAP TIME CAR  17  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
15:25:54  NEXT  LAP TIME CAR  22  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:24:40  LAST  LAP TIME CAR  18  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
15:23:51  LAP 12  CAR  26  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T8
15:23:28  LAP 12  CAR  10  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:22:36  LAP 11  CAR  36  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T4
15:21:08  LAP 10  CAR  7   CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
15:18:04  LAP 8   CAR  9   CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T6
15:17:42  LAP 8   CAR  22  CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T14
15:14:32  LAP 6   CAR  3   CANCELLED TRACK LIMITS AT T14
15:12:25  No. 61   Last Lap 1:23.861 On lap 4 -Deleted
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